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DRAWN BY:

DATE DRAWN:

MATERIAL:

PART NUMBER:

PART NAME:

REV.

STANDARD TOLERANCE:

.00  `.01

.000 `.005

ANG. `.5~

WEIGHT:

FRACTIONS:   1

16

DRAFT NO.

3446 US 6 EAST

BREMEN, IN 46506
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20220422-2C

CM

Fascia Mount LP.idw

FILE LOC: Z:\Projects\Projects 2022\Fascia Mount 

Kits\Fascia Mount LP.idw

.41" Thru TYP

2.00"

3.00"

1.13"

1.00"

61.00"

2.00"

5.852 lb

Aluminum 6005-T5

173838CST


